
Official#

BOYS MEDLEY RELAY

Name School Time

LANE

1 St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 1.40.16

2 St Osmund's Catholic Primary School 1.32.73

3 Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School 1.28.94

4 St Richard Reynolds Catholic College 1.34.03

5 The Queens C of E Primary School 1.37.75

6 Bishop Perrin C of E Primary 1.43.97

LANE

1 East Sheen 1.35.25

2 Hampton Junior 1.33.19

3 St James 1.21.19

4 Sheen Mount 1.30.12

5 Hampton Hill Disq bc finish

6 St Mary's & St Peters 1.35.03

LANE

1 KEW COLLEGE 1.28.84

2 Twickenham Prep 1.25.85

3 The Mall School 1.24.29

4 Unicorn School 1.25.19

5 King's House School 1.26.09

6 Newland House School 1.28.19

1st St James 1.21.19

2nd The Mall School 1.24.29

3rd Unicorn School 1.25.19

4th Twickenham Prep 1.25.85

5th King's House School 1.26.09

6th Newland House School 1.28.19

7th KEW COLLEGE 1.28.84

8th Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School 1.28.94

9th Sheen Mount 1.30.12

10th St Osmund's Catholic Primary School 1.32.73

11th Hampton Junior 1.33.19

12th St Richard Reynolds Catholic College 1.34.03

13th St Mary's & St Peters 1.35.03

14th East Sheen 1.35.25

15th The Queens C of E Primary School 1.37.75

16th St Mary Magdalen's Catholic Primary School 1.40.16

17th Bishop Perrin C of E Primary 1.43.97

18th Hampton Hill Disq bc finish

LANE

1 0 King's House School

2 0 Unicorn School

3 0 St James

4 0 The Mall School

5 0 Twickenham Prep

6 0 Newland House School

SMALL SCHOOL FINALISTS

LARGE SCHOOL FINALISTS

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL FINALISTS

BOROUGH FINALISTS IN TIME ORDER

BOROUGH FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

GIRLS MEDLEY RELAY

Name School Time

LANE

1 St Elizabeths School 1.36.21

2 St Stephen's Primary School 1.29.74

3 The Queens C of E Primary School Disq 1st TO

4 Archdeacon Cambridges Disq 1st TO

5 St Richard Reynolds Catholic College 1.27.87

6 Holy Trinity CE Primary School 1.43.57

LANE

1 Hampton Junior 1.36.28

2 Collis 1.28.62

3 Sheen Mount 1.26.41

4 St James 1.29.63

5 St Mary's 1.33.56

6 Stanley 1.37.37

LANE

1 Old Vicarage School 1.27.12

2 Broomfield House 1.26.12

3 St Catherine's School 1.23.80

4 Lady Eleanor Holles 1.25.81

5 Kew Green Prep School 1.27.81

6 Harrodian School 1.32.75

1st St Catherine's School 1.23.80

2nd Lady Eleanor Holles 1.25.81

3rd Broomfield House 1.26.12

4th Sheen Mount 1.26.41

5th Old Vicarage School 1.27.12

6th Kew Green Prep School 1.27.81

7th St Richard Reynolds Catholic College 1.27.87

8th Collis 1.28.62

9th St James 1.29.63

10th St Stephen's Primary School 1.29.74

11th Harrodian School 1.32.75

12th St Mary's 1.33.56

13th St Elizabeths School 1.36.21

14th Hampton Junior 1.36.28

15th Stanley 1.37.37

16th Holy Trinity CE Primary School 1.43.57

17th The Queens C of E Primary School Disq 1st TO

18th Archdeacon Cambridges Disq 1st TO

LANE

1 0 Old Vicarage School

2 0 Broomfield House

3 0 St Catherine's School

4 0 Lady Eleanor Holles

5 0 Sheen Mount

6 0 Kew Green Prep School

SMALL SCHOOL FINALISTS

LARGE SCHOOL FINALISTS

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL FINALISTS

BOROUGH FINALISTS IN TIME ORDER

BOROUGH FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

BOYS 4X1 RELAY

Name School Time

LANE

1 St Elizabeths School 2.03.09

2 St Richard Reynolds Catholic College 1.49.47

3 The Queens C of E Primary School 1.45.12

4 Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School 1.45.87

5 Archdeacon Cambridges 1.55.97

6 St Osmund's Catholic Primary School 2.02.78

LANE

1 Hampton Junior 1.55.50

2 St Mary's & St Peters 1.47.51

3 St James Disq 1st TO

4 Sheen Mount 1.42.78

5 East Sheen 1.49.12

6 St Mary's 1.52.28

LANE

1 Unicorn School 1.54.32

2 Broomfield House 1.47.38

3 King's House School 1.27.85

4 The Mall School 1.38.53

5 Harrodian School 1.50.43

6 Twickenham Prep 1.54.63

1st King's House School 1.27.85

1
st

The Mall School 1.38.53

3rd Sheen Mount 1.42.78

4th The Queens C of E Primary School 1.45.12

5th Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School 1.45.87

6th Broomfield House 1.47.38

7th St Mary's & St Peters 1.47.51

8th East Sheen 1.49.12

9th St Richard Reynolds Catholic College 1.49.47

10th Harrodian School 1.50.43

11th St Mary's 1.52.28

12th Unicorn School 1.54.32

13th Twickenham Prep 1.54.63

14th Hampton Junior 1.55.50

15th Archdeacon Cambridges 1.55.97

16th St Osmund's Catholic Primary School 2.02.78

17th St Elizabeths School 2.03.09

18th St James Disq 1st TO

LANE

1 0 Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School

2 0 Sheen Mount

3 0 King's House School

4 0 The Mall School

5 0 The Queens C of E Primary School

6 0 Broomfield House

SMALL SCHOOL FINALISTS

LARGE SCHOOL FINALISTS

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL FINALISTS

BOROUGH FINALISTS IN TIME ORDER

BOROUGH FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER



Official#

GIRLS 4X1 RELAY

Name School Time

LANE

1 The Russell Primary School 1.51.75

2 The Queens C of E Primary School 1.42.84

3 Archdeacon Cambridges 1.37.00

4 St Stephen's Primary School 1.44.37

5 St Richard Reynolds Catholic College 1.53.87

6 Bishop Perrin C of E Primary 1.59.53

LANE

1 Sheen Mount 1.50.08

2 St Mary's 1.50.09

3 Orleans 1.44.57

4 St James 1.47.65

5 Barnes Disq

6 Hampton Hill 1.54.41

LANE

1 KEW COLLEGE 1.45.44

2 Old Vicarage School 1.41.66

3 Lady Eleanor Holles 1.38.26

4 St Catherine's School 1.38.19

5 Broomfield House 1.43.25

6 Kew Green Prep School 1.45.25

1st Archdeacon Cambridges 1.37.00

2nd St Catherine's School 1.38.19

3rd Lady Eleanor Holles 1.38.26

4th Old Vicarage School 1.41.66

5th The Queens C of E Primary School 1.42.84

6th Broomfield House 1.43.25

7th St Stephen's Primary School 1.44.37

8th Orleans 1.44.57

9th Kew Green Prep School 1.45.25

10th KEW COLLEGE 1.45.44

11th St James 1.47.65

12th Sheen Mount 1.50.08

13th St Mary's 1.50.09

14th The Russell Primary School 1.51.75

15th St Richard Reynolds Catholic College 1.53.87

16th Hampton Hill 1.54.41

17th Bishop Perrin C of E Primary 1.59.53

18th Barnes Disq

LANE

1 0 The Queens C of E Primary School

2 0 Lady Eleanor Holles

3 0 Archdeacon Cambridges

4 0 St Catherine's School

5 0 Old Vicarage School

6 0 Broomfield House

SMALL SCHOOL FINALISTS

LARGE SCHOOL FINALISTS

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL FINALISTS

BOROUGH FINALISTS IN TIME ORDER

BOROUGH FINALISTS IN LANE ORDER


